Installation manual
TurnLoader™ MD 1250/450,550

ceasyyfill

Clever store shelves

Version 12 - 26. 6. 2023



STANDARD SET - TurnLoader™ MD 1250/450 - TOP Art. No 0195-450

TurnLoader MD 1250/450 packing details TurnLoader MD 1250/450 packing details
SET Art. ) . . Product Weight/ oty SET Art. . ) Product Weight/ oty
Picture packing Picture X BOX Picture packing )
No name item . Yo name item
Adjustable
=} Top bracket Shelf
2 g 0195-82003 | 0,715 kg| 2 | grangeqpe | 0195310000 | 6700 kg 1
5 % 1450
n <
3 g lasti f
> S Bottom bracket - Plastic part of | 0195-32001-0
) S 019562002 | 1,323 kg| 2 T adjustable shelf| 0195320020 | 100 k9| 1
N (=]
o : S8
E IS
= S Hande f o|Ied|l | F
< 28 - andie or | 4510100000 | 0,415 kg| 1 |SR| B B w |1 + | Fontstopper | 4195.1140-113 | 0,630 kg| 1
O x . < frame © Cox= | High 113 mm
ol Vg | neb
Ll T 5
oo oE
Tgw R — 3 Divider Easyfil
i onnecting o ]
8 ez et etng | 0195700000 | 0343 kg 1 g i 6o0 400476 0,050 kg| 15
25
o &g
w0
o 2 .
N X Price Ticket
o 32 oreag woa | 0195320030 | 0,00 kg| 1
0| S 3 =L
NI % Bottom Part | 0195-10000-0 | 27,900 kg| 1
o S§ § Adjustable
S s
: Y : i Shelf
= e 31000
we = orange 10 | 0195310000 | 6700 kg 1
S8t 1450
g
g S = Plastic part o | 0195320010 | 00y | o
o R 3 E adjustable shelf| 0195-32002-0 '
5 .8 o
©[Sx<4 E T 5
= Q9 ET| . i Toppat | 0195-20000-0 |10,100 kg| 1 ] de
AN S o ! n
g ; Z (< g 5 9 J * ' | Fontstopper
- £ ~ 5 NN 1140-
g5 ¢ NI High 11 mm | 01951140413 | 0630 kg 1
S z
g n3I>S
SR
bl o
o3 o £
T Fl Divider Easyfill
x <
g 2 g g Uni 620 400476 0,050 kg| 15
.8 -
0|8 x <5
SIS 8E e | Adustable 1105 400000 | 4,500 k| 1
< 52 E =], g - frame
o€ o = Price Ticket | 4195.320030 | 0,050 kg| 1
S8 LSR39 coS 059 k9
Adjustable Adjustable
| Shelf Shelf
[ orange iz | 0195310000 | 6700 kg 1 ordngeqpe | 0195310000 | 6700 kg 1
1450 1450
= i \ Plastic part of | 0195-32001-0 = | Plastic part of | 0195-32001-0
E adjustable shelf| 0195-32002-0 | 190 k9| 1 E : adjustable shelf| 0195-32002-0 | 1% k9| 1
Qe DE
odg o8y
el ary W Sn
®o|Jsd “| Fontst oS g Fontst
S| @330 . °:S°ppe’ 01951140113 | 0630 kg| 1 |=X[ & B 0 ,°:S°pper 0195-1140-113 | 0,630 kg| 1
T T High 113 mm N High 113 mm
o2 o2
— 5 %
O £ O £
£ ]
3 Divider Easyfil ] Divider Easyfil
g g
g e 400476 0,050 kg | 15 g e 400476 0,050 kg| 15
Price Ticket Price Ticket
Caregoee | 0195320030 | 0,00 kg| 1 Taregoee | 0195320030 | 0,050 kg| 1

easy/ill

Clever store shelves



STANDARD SET - TurnLoader™ MD 1250/550 - TOP Art. No 0195-550

TurnLoader MD 1250/550 packing details TurnLoader MD 1250/550 packing details
SET Art. ) ) ) Product Weight/ oty SET Art. ) ) ) Product Weight/ oty
Picture packing Picture . BOX Picture packing Picture )
No name item No name item
Adjustable
S Tongzgket 0195-84003 1,115 kg| 2 0 f,h;"m, 0195-61000-0 | 8,000 kg| 1
o 14°8°,
5 % /550
] 2
s 8 lasti f
S o) Bottom bracket - Plastic part of | 0195-62001-0
& © 25/30 GESSIA || &Blg| 8 E adjustable shelf| 0195-62002-0 gplg)| 2
] R 2
E ol
el £ B3 N
L © g pak ]
™3 . Handle for g [=3-a o - Fontstopper .
<| 3% ! frame ABAEIEY || @8 (g 2 B © 52 kb High 113 mm | 01951140113 | 0,630 kg| 1
o| Vg | et
S|lo®e o8 2
o Comnecting | 4195700000 | 0,343 kg| 1 g Divicer Easyfil { = 0476 0,050 kg| 15
R mat. for -Frame b LY = Uni 620 HeEd g
%5
o &g
w0
n 2 N
= Price Ticket
g é § LSRB0 cos | 0195320030 | 0,050 kg| 1
© b 3
a Sx £ r Bottom Part | 0195-10000-0 |27,900 kg| 1
S5 § : Adjustable
h o = Shelf o
g % E degeqpe | 0195610000 | 8000 kg| 1
o 8E /550
=
1 x O <2 Plastic part of | 0195-62001-0
8¢e § i E adjustable shelf| 0195-62002.0 | %0 k9| 1
¥ .0 o
1R & 25
a g E E (i Top part 0195-20000-0 {10,100 kg| 1 3 i E)
g g 3 < g 8 = PN Fontstopper
£ 2 S| 38 SURS ] ° 0195-1140-113 | 0,630 kg| 1
Oﬁ N~ Lbé:"’ NN _ High 113 mm
o2
3 £
o3 = -
>3 g g iader Easyfil | 400476 0,050 kg | 15
S 8 g Uni 620 By 1Y
o3 o
QS 5:3
=3 <or gE e : GUIEEED 0195-40000-0 | 4,500 kg| 1
L = frame
B £
S Z §’ Price Ticket
a E LSR39 cos | 0195320030 | 0,050 k| 1
Adjustable Adjustable
Shelf Shelf
0°4080,120 | 0195610000 | 8,000 kg| 1 0o g1z | 0195610000 | 8,000 kg 1
1550 1550
= Plastic part of | 0195-62001-0 = Plastic part of | 0195-62001-0
= adjustable shelf| 0195-62002-0 e L) 8 = adjustable shelf| 0195-62002-0 SEDly|
Q= o &
1o T 5
Bog e
x o e
o 87 | Fontsto ©|/3g™ s i
8 n s - pper 1140~ o 3 L ks Fontstopper y g
IS i High 113 mm | 01951140413 | 0620 ke| 1 18] © € & NN gt High 113 mm | 0195-1140-113 | 0630 kg 1
wEE ©wes N
o & B b & & _
— N = —
S o2
=5 3
] Divider Easyfill Fl Divider Easyfill
8 a g
= Uni 620 00476 0,050 kg| 15 g Uni 620 400476 0,050 kg | 15
Price Ticket Price Ticket
LSR39 cos | 0195320030 | 0,050 kg 1 LSRa9 cos | 0195320030 | 0,050 kg| 1

easy/ill

Clever store shelves



EXTRA SET - TurnLoader™ MD 1250/450

TurnLoader MD 1250/450 packing details TurnLoader MD 1250/450 packing details
SET Art. . X . Product Weight/ Qty SET Art. . X . Product Weight/ Qty
BOX Picture packing Picture X BOX Picture packing Picture ;
No name item . No name item
Adjustable
Bottom Shelf | 0155-44100-0 | 1,800 kg| 2 . N o f,h;"w 0195-31000-0 | 6,700 kg| 1
5 1450
£
o = Plastic part of - Plastic part of | 0195-32001-0
[ 2170 k| 2 =
& 82 bottom shelf 400394 170 kg E adiustable shelf| 0195-32002-0 | 1% k9| 1
- 25
K B Qo2
ez Frontst Qe
2% rontstopper w0 S ;
S gE AL UNIB20 High H | 0620-00113 | 0,213 kg 2 = : :°:'i'1°3""e' 0195-1140-113 | 0,630 kg| 1
0 -:‘E, (X L ¥ 113 mm L{I'Jé% o o
2 E 998
25
=1 o2
£
Divider Easyfill g Divider Easyfil
e 400476 0,050 kg| 16 g e 400476 0,050 kg| 15
Top bracket — | Price Ticket
o 81003 32003
3 A 0195-81003-0 | 0,715 kg| 2 e oot | o195:32003:0 | 0,050 kg 1
Py &
3 ¢
< "y
=~ o
Q =4 Bottom bracket| 105 81002.0 | 1,323 kg| 2
Il 25/32
N
o .
El E
~ £
S8 ) Handle for 0000,
m g | \ bl 4010-10000-0 | 0,415 kg| 1
o] 8
S|gie
| ox3 .
Y g connecti
0 o> nnecting : Y
§ e l ot g | 0195700000 | 0343 kg| 1
25
o8%

EXTRA SET - TurnLoader™ MD 1250/550

TurnLoader MD 1250/550 packing details TurnLoader MD 1250/550 packing details
SET Art. . . . Product Weight/ oty SET Art. . . . Product Weight/ oty
Picture packing Picture A BOX. Picture packing Picture )
No name item . No name item
Adjustable
Bottom Shelf | 0155-44100-0 | 1,800 kg 2 > f,,h:,'fu, 0195-61000-0 | 8,000 kg 1
— /550
=
8 &
13
o = Plastic part of - Plastic part of | 0195-62001-0
R =
g &2 boomsnei | 0094 | 2470 ke 2 E adjustable shelf| 0195.62002-0 | *% K9| L
339 SE
kAL Qe
S 3% Frontstopper g 33 add
27 = \ N 1
3 BE XL UNIB20 High H | 0620-00113 0,213 kg| 2 8 § NI N g S ;Dzli'&pﬁ:‘ 0195-1140-113 | 0,630 kg 1
n £ pRes 113 mm bas| w:® = 9
o B g2 S
G = e g
— 5
o £
=
Divider Easyfill S Divider Easyfill
T 400476 0,050 kg| 16 g T res) 400476 0,050 kg| 15
Top bracket Price Ticket
o 83003+ 32003+
> e 0195-83003-0 | 1,115 kg| 2 LSRa9 cos | 0195320030 | 0,050 kg 1
= 8
o &
D &
0 0
~ 3
2 8 Bm"’;‘s/g';ﬁket 0195-83002:0 | 1,332 kg| 2
N
v -
El_E
AN = §
™8 . Handle for 4010-10000- 415 kg| 1 y
m|®8 . : ' l o 010-10000-0 | 0,415 kg /
]
S 8%
“|8gz| ©
i »© 7 "
[Foly-B l ¥ Comnecting | 4195 70000-0 | 0,343 kg| 1
o E‘g” mat. for -Frame Clever store shelves
o&g




ACCESSORIES - TL 1250/450,550
TurnLoader packing

TurnLoader packing

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES
details details
Weight Weight
Picture Product name e-J.g oty Picture Product name e-J.g oty
/item /item
Adjustable Shelf Divider Easyfill Uni
0195-31000-0 6,700 k 400476 0,050 k
0°-12°/450 & 620 9
Plastic part of 0195-32001-0 Divid tend
i . - - ivider extender
i adjustable shelf 0195-32002-0 3,100 kg . L=483 mm 889090 0,030 kg
450 ’
Price Ticket LSR39 }
/ S 0195-32003-0 0,050 kg b Pusher 0118-00000-0 0,050 kg
o
ol Frontstopper High
0195-1140-113 0,630 kg Rollertrack 400392 0,150 kg
H 113 mm
Frontstopper Low 'f;. .
i 0195-1140-054 | 0,250 kg . Handle for frame 4010-10000-0 0,415 kg
‘ H 54 mm
Frontstopper
; X PP 0195-1140-163 | 0,850 kg Fron_tstopper UNI620 0620-00113 0,343 kg
[ ExtraHigh H163 mm High H 113 mm
Adjustable Shelf P Frontstopper UNI620
0°-12°/550 0195-61000-0 8,000 kg — Low H 54 mm 0620-00054 0,150 kg
Plastic part of 0195-62001-0 Frontst UNI620
. - - rontstopper
adjustable shelf 0195-62002-0 3,680 kg ExtraHigh H163 mm 0620-00163 0,460 kg
550
.\‘*: Plastic part of
S Bottom Shelf | 0155441000 | 1,800 kg i°cp 400394 2,170 kg
\ bottom shelf

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves




Measurement for TurnLoader™ MD 1250/450

1335 - 1605 mm

Clever store shelves



Measurement for TurnLoader™ MD 1250/550




Measurement for TurnLoader™ MD 1250

|

e |

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

8



/N\WARNING /\

Cooler stability

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



Maximum permissible load

téésyﬁll TurnLoader MD - 0195
Production date : xxxx/xxxx éhsyﬁll

Clever store shelves




SHELF 450 - ART. NO - 0195-30450-0

—_ [ |
- 4x 2 = 8 A
| - 500 ml PET 5X 2 =10 | wem 100
| -@65mm 6x 2 =12 | -
-0,48 m2 7x10=70
Ok

OOOEEEE




SHELF 550 - ART. NO - 0195-60550-0

— 4x 2=8 =
| =500 ml PET ox 1=315

__ -@65mm 6x 1=6 = 114
ﬁ 0,48 m2 8x 11 = 88




SET Art.No. 0195-30450-0

Divider Easyfill Uni 620 Adjustable Shelf /450

Art. NO 400476 X Art. NO 0195-31000-0

Plastic part of Adjustable Shelf
Art. NO 0195-32002-0

Plastic part of Adjustable Shelf Price Ticket LSR39 coS Frontstopper Hight 113 mm
Art. NO 0195-32001-0 Art. NO 0195-32003-0 Art. NO 0195-1140-113

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



SET Art.No. 0195-60550-0

Divider Easyfill Uni 620 Adjustable Shelf /550
Art. NO 400476 Art. NO 0195-61000-0

Plastic part of Adjustable Shelf
Art. NO 0195-62002-0

Plastic part of Adjustable Shelf Price Ticket LSR39 coS Frontstopper Hight 113 mm
Art. NO 0195-62001-0 Art. NO 0195-32003-0 Art. NO 0195-1140-113

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



variant 1

variant 2

| 0 --’.‘}?""t";:““ N
i S sy |

o=@ "= P

= o ")

@syﬁ” 15

store shelve



.
=G
o @00

P024
Do not walk
or stand here

22

1Y g

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves




17




@ &

M8 x 50 ISO 7380-2 M8 x 201SO 7380-2 M8 x 101SO 7380-2 M8 x 16 DIN603 M8 x 25 DIN 914

2x 12x 2x 2x 2x
=

D8 DIN 125

allen key 4
1x - 2x

0195-70000-0

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves




Art.No. 0195-10000-

o

Art.No. 0195-20000-0

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



Installation brackets
Art.No. 0195-450-2530

M8 x 50 ISO 7380-2 M8 x 201SO 7380-2 M8 x101SO 7380-2 M8 x 16 DIN 603 M8 x 25 DIN 914

2x 12x 2x 2x 2x
= \m#
D8 DIN 125 M8 DIN 934
16x
Z
« connecting material for frame, slen ey N o-o
2x

* handle for frame ,

« brackets 25/30 n—— %—
@2 ol

!Q\ \\\\ ‘~§ "{
2 — 2400 N o
| / .‘;‘ (} 7 Y’;; ' »a.\ 1\ :\" ‘3 q "\!‘
l hﬁ:‘?\ h \§{L*?i \'\w
l‘\I LJ}J‘]
4010-10000-0 0195-82003-0 0195-82002-0
1x 2X

2X
ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

20



Installation of bottom part
Art.No. 0195-10000-0 + bottom brackets

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



Art.No. 0195-10000-0 + bottom brackets

bottom bracket = 2x
0 wrench 13
r;] M8 DIN 934 = 3x
gug D8 DIN 125 = 3x

Clever store shelves



Art.No. 0195-10000-0 + bottom brackets

1 1
% 30 mm % 5 mm
i i
oA | 0
/E‘ bottom bracket = 2x E‘ ; bottom bracket = 2x
- /1&; Q‘*‘ wrench 13 1%; \“““ wrench 13
\  M8DIN 934 = 3x ) \  M8DIN 934 = 3x
30 mm /g /| D8DIN125=3x {/ | D8DIN125=3x
c s
]

M8 x 20 ISO 7380-2 = 3x

\\ allen key 5 allen key 5

brackets 30 - bottom L/R brackets 25 - bottom L/R
Left Right
.:',__J'l—\\ ’ —L—\‘\J
= ing
pul \ ; P
i / =
pud I / cuo L‘
- A

A Hﬁ@*’( )[ﬁg@—f éhsyﬁ ll

Clever store shelves 23



0
—

1a

1c

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

1d

|
ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

24



Installation of top part
Art.No. 0195-20000-0 + top brackets

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



Installation of top part
Art.No. 0195-20000-0 + top brackets

M8 x 20 ISO 7380-2 = 3x
allen key 5

top bracket éh sy ﬁ l l

Clever store shelves 26



Installation of top part

Art No 0195-20000-0 + top brackets

“\_wrench 13

M8 x 20 ISO 7380-2 = 3x

\]f'allen key 5
u
i

brackets 30 - top L/R

\_ wrench 13

brackets 25 - top L/R

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

27




2a

o nmr\ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁi- ”_\‘ =P
&b T 4
=

2




\ WRENCH 13

2x

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



Adjustable frame — 0195-40000-0

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



Adjustable frame — 0195-40000-0

0195-40001-0

0195-41003-0

70 mm
0195-41002-0

130 mm

0195-41001-0

o

/—0000-1 500

1080 mm

-

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



Base position

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

32




M8 x 16 DIN 603
M8 DIN 934

wrench 13
allen key 5 I ,R
M8 x 10 ISO 7380-2

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves 33



ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

35



ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

36



37

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



L/R

allen key 4

M6 x 8 ISO 7380-2

D6 DIN 125

= (A & -
o2 2

T T R R 4

shelf 8°

shelf 0°

shelf 12° =

shelf 4°

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves




15

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

40



16

19

Clever store shelves




42

store shelves

Clever




.
=G
o @00

P024
Do not walk
or stand here

22

1Y g

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves







EE>(1'F2

AS

Art. No %-]I- Art.No. 1
X)

Divid
er Easyfi
Il Uni

. NO 0

Ic part
of bott
o O ooa
- NO 400 elf
394

'\-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\%\l\\\\‘\\kﬁ\ﬂl\%‘{\
\‘Q\\%‘Q\\Z\\‘i\ ‘Q«‘&Q\\\\\h\lﬂ\_‘%\\‘&\t\\h
\\\Z\‘(\\‘Q\ﬁ\\\%&h\ﬁﬁ\&\\‘h\\\\\\\&%‘.\Z\N.\\\
‘Q\\\L\\:\\"i\\\‘b‘\‘t\\k\ %‘Q\%ﬁ%\\\%&%&%ﬁ%ﬁ\
NNy \%\\‘b‘\‘b«“{\%ﬁ\\%\h\k\\h\k\\\%&&{"\‘\‘Q\\\‘i\\
%{\\}.\&\l\\&\\\h\%{\%\\\\ﬁ\\\\\\\
\\\\\\"&\\\\\\\‘{\“{\ W
%‘\\%’Q‘t\\%\&{\\%&\
\\\\\\\N.\':\k\

3
R
\\\m\\\%&&&m&\\m&m\\\m
\\\\mfx_\;ﬁ\m\m\\__ \

\*N'&\'.\\\
\%‘&%‘ﬁ\\%\\\%ﬁ\
W mwmww

Art. N Bott
. NO 015 om Sh
5-441 elf
00-0
Fron
tstopper UNI 620
H|
Art, NG 0620-001 13
-00113
¢easyfill

Cle

ve
r store shelv
es



Installation of bottom shelf
Art.No. 0193-70000-0 (2x)

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ et
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

W AN

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\' SO }\ Qo \\\\\
& SO N \\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\ R \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
N NN
QR R B

\

‘ \\Q\\\\\\\ N
\ W

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ W
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ W
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
N \\\\\\\\\\\\\\
N
\\\\\\\\\\\\

2 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\ \t\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

MR

W
W

N \\

| \\\\\\\\\\\\\ R W WY

N N \(\‘\‘\‘{\‘\‘\‘\‘{\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘(\‘\\\\ N AW W W ‘,

N RN \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ MNRN
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
RS \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ J

S
QR N
\ N

I8 N =
~&\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\3\\\\\\\\\< W
N \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\*
,\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\V
,:\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\,\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\5\}\\\\\\\\;5\\\

R

26
27

Choe QAW \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\
N \\\\\\\\\

\\\\\\\‘ AW
N

D AW X AW
N \\\\\\\

B \\\\\\\\\\‘ \\\\\\\‘ \\\\\\\‘ N\
R W W QU
R W W XN
W

\\\\\\\\\\\\\ Qo N
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ X
Q
SN

B \\\\\\\\\\‘ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
R \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
NN \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ N
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ W NN W W
N\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
N \\\\\\\\\\

.\\\\\\t

AW

R

e ?\/

WY Y AW
WY ‘\&t\\

R\ W Y W
R R NS NN
RS N RIS AN

\ \QQQ\\\\\V \ SR
\ NNV S S g S " WAL /
AN N \\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\“&\\\\\W\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ N
TR s\\\\\\\\\\N\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\W\\m\\\\\\\\\\\\

NS &\\*\\\\\\\W\\“}\}*\\\\\“\\W\\W\S\\\\%\\}*\W\\*\\W\\ 2

\
N pee b

easyyill

CIev
er store shelve 47
S



28

29




Multiple installation

= [RIR
Y

NELRRREET

) ///~,~— \ \
Zh A e

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



50




30

]

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves

51



31

M8 x 50 ISO 7380-2

D8 DIN 125

M8 DIN 934

wrench 13

wrench 13
M8 DIN 934
D8 DIN 125,

0\

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves




TurnLoader™ MD 1250 - TOP Art. No 0195-01000-0
CARRIER LONG - RIC

L

\ \T

-¢rn'w;:?;ﬁ-.mL ?
NN
FL.\\{%\\\\\\\ R

.
=

WA
R

==

==

==
"""
.

=
........
-----------

Je=0

=T,

=]

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves



TurnLoader™ MD 1250 - TOP Art. No 0195-01000-0
CARRIER LONG -RIC
MULTIPLE

= ‘_.---;;;‘-rr.. g . .. .

33-.
.‘..._--"". ) .. I 1 N NN S
IR IR g
I TULNN \ WNON I NN
RS =t

_____________
....
——

=

=
— o
=3 Y

—— a1,
______

—
I\
5 )

— 1,
—— o
—————

0195-15000-0 t/-ehsyﬁll

Middle Support Leg Clever store shelves



CLEANING

55

ceasyfill

Clever store shelves




Thanks!

www.easyfill.se

ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY DUE TO PRODUCT ENHANCEMENT. 56
ALL CHANGES ARE RESERVED BY EASYFILL. Clever store shelves

ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. t/_eésy‘ﬁll



	Snímka 1: Installation manual  TurnLoaderTM MD 1250/450,550
	Snímka 2
	Snímka 3
	Snímka 4
	Snímka 5
	Snímka 6
	Snímka 7
	Snímka 8
	Snímka 9
	Snímka 10
	Snímka 11
	Snímka 12
	Snímka 13
	Snímka 14
	Snímka 15
	Snímka 16
	Snímka 17
	Snímka 18
	Snímka 19
	Snímka 20
	Snímka 21
	Snímka 22
	Snímka 23
	Snímka 24
	Snímka 25
	Snímka 26
	Snímka 27
	Snímka 28
	Snímka 29
	Snímka 30
	Snímka 31
	Snímka 32
	Snímka 33
	Snímka 34
	Snímka 35
	Snímka 36
	Snímka 37
	Snímka 38
	Snímka 39
	Snímka 40
	Snímka 41
	Snímka 42
	Snímka 43
	Snímka 44
	Snímka 45
	Snímka 46
	Snímka 47
	Snímka 48
	Snímka 49
	Snímka 50
	Snímka 51
	Snímka 52
	Snímka 53
	Snímka 54
	Snímka 55
	Snímka 56: Thanks! www.easyfill.se

